2.0 LNT Track Light System
01
03
02
C
O
N
TEN

Size：    L1000*W51.6/21.6*H27MM
              L1500*W51.6/21.6*H27MM
              L2000*W51.6/21.6*H27MM
Item：             ZC-YM-Track-1000-A
                        ZC-YM-Track-1500-A
                        ZC-YM-Track-2000-A
Size:       L1000*W51/23.6*H27/13MM
               L1500*W51/23.6*H27/13MM
               L2000*W51/23.6*H27/13MM
                                         Material：                                      PVC
Name：Embedded Concealed Track-
             Double-layer splint(PRO type)
Material：                         Aluminum
Item No. Power Beam angle CRI CCT Output
Voltage Color IP Fixture size
ZC-SP-002-12W 12W 15°/24°/36° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 D47*105mm
ZC-SP-003-18W 18W 15°/24°/36° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 D57*155mm
ZC-SP-004-24W 24W 15°/24°/36° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 D67*155mm
ZC-SP-005-30W 30W 15°/24°/36° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 D74*180mm
Spot Light(00 Series)
Item No. Power Beam
angle CRI CCT Output
Voltage Color IP Fixture size
ZC-SP-011-12W 12W 15°/24°/36° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 D50*130mm
ZC-SP-012-18W 18W 15°/24°/36° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 D65*156mm
ZC-SP-013-24W 24W 15°/24°/36° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 D76*182mm
Spot Light(01 Series)
Item No. Power Beam angle CRI CCT Output
Voltage Color IP Fixture size
ZC -SP-021-7W 7W 15°/24°/36° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 D45*100mm
ZC -SP-022-12W 12W 15°/24°/36° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 D55*115mm
ZC -SP-023-18W 18W 15°/24°/36° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 D65*135mm
Spot Light(02 Series)
Item No. Power Beam angle CRI CCT Output
Voltage Color IP Fixture size
ZC-SP-032-10W 10W Adjustable
10°-55° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 D55*115mm
ZC-SP-033-18W 18W Adjustable
10°-55° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 D65*135mm
ZC-SP-042-6W 6W 12°/24°/38° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 D40*95mm
Spot Light(03/04 Series)
Item No. Power Beam angle CRI CCT Output
Voltage Color IP Fixture size
ZC-SP-062-6W 6W Adjustable
10°-55° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 D40*100mm
ZC-SP-063-12W 12W Adjustable
10°-55° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 D52*120mm
ZC-SP-064-18W 18W 12°/24°/38° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 D63*140mm
Spot Light(06 Series)
Item No. Power Beam
angle CRI CCT Output
Voltage Color IP Fixture size
ZC-CG-048-12W 12W Adjustable
19.5°-34° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 D48*185m
m
Spot Light(048 Series)
Item No. Power Beam angle CRI CCT Output
Voltage Color IP Fixture size
ZC-HM-F075-8W 8W 24°/38° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 D75*32mm
ZC-HM-F105-18W 18W 24°/38° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 D105*32mm
ZC-HM-Y075-10W 10W 24°/50° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 D75*35mm
ZC-HM-Y105-18W 18W 24°/50° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 D105*35mm
Spot Light
Item No. Power Beam angle CRI CCT Output Voltage Color IP Fixture size
ZC-SPFD-90-12W 12W 20°/30° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 145*90mm
ZC-SPFD-100-18W 18W 20°/30° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 160*100mm
ZC-HM-F093-18W 18W 15°/24°/38°/60° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 93*93*47mm
Spot Light
Item No. Power Beam angle CRI CCT Output
Voltage Color IP Fixture size
ZC-SP-69C-6W 6W 24° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K 48V Black+White IP20 110*100mm
ZC-SP-92C-9W 9W 15°/24° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K 48V Black+White IP20 D71*50mm
ZC-YQ100S-12W 12W 15°/24° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 D94*34mm
Spot Light
Item No. Power Beam angle CRI CCT Output
Voltage Color IP Fixture size
ZC-B-3W（G005） 3W 180° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 Glass
D100mm
ZC-B-3W 3W 180° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 D20*40mm
ZC-YQ100Q-6W 6W 220° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 φ100mm
Ceiling Light/Wall Lamp
Item No. Power Beam
angle CRI CCT Output
Voltage Color IP Fixture size
ZC-M-300-8W 8W 100° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 L410*W15*H17mm
ZC-M-600-16W 16W 100° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 L710*W15*H17mm
ZC-M-900-24W 24W 100° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 L1010*W15*H17mm
Flood Light
Item No. Power Beam
angle CRI CCT Output
Voltage Color IP Fixture size
ZC-D-300-8W 8W 15°/30°/45° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 L410*W15*H17mm
ZC-D-600-16W 16W 15°/30°/45° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 L710*W15*H17mm
ZC-D-900-24W 24W 15°/30°/45° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 L1010*W15*H17mm
Grille light
Item No. Power Beam
angle CRI CCT Output

4000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 L231*W23*H87mm
 Flolding Grille Spot/Food Light
Item No. Power Beam
angle CRI CCT Output
Voltage Color IP Fixture size
ZC-CD-01-5W 5W 24° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 Dia40*203mm
ZC-CD-02S-6W 6W 24°/36° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 φ84*75mm
ZC-CD-03-6W 6W 24°/36° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 φ85*75mm
Pendant Light Series
Item No. Power Beam
angle CRI CCT Output
Voltage Color IP Fixture size
ZC-CD-07-12W 12W Adjustable
10°-55° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 D100*100mm
Pendant Light Series
Item No. Power Beam